
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 61 CW Jac on a Mission Nellie Möller SWE Johan  Svensson G QH 19 65.0

- 44 Smart Quixote Ric Nova Nilsson SWE Jeanette Jussila G QH 16 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

All Breed Beginner Youth#1

Entries: 2
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 91 JF Spooks Choice Malin Billberg SWE Linda Valås G QH 13 70.5

2 51 Tangys Walla Whiz Jan Persson SWE Mikael Körner M QH 8 70.0

3 34 Dunnit in cash Therese Henriksson SWE Therese Henriksson G QH 7 69.5

4 71 Topsail Rooster Mataleena Parikka FIN Mataleena Parikka G QH 9 65.0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

FEI CRI*

Entries: 4
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 51 Tangys Walla Whiz Jan Persson SWE Mikael Körner M QH 8 70.0

2 91 JF Spooks Choice Malin Billberg SWE Linda Valås G QH 13 69.5

- 34 Dunnit in cash Therese Henriksson SWE Therese Henriksson G QH 7 SC

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

FEI CRI**

Entries: 3
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 94 Guntinius Ruut Vidgren FIN Ruut Vidgren G PH 10 70.5

2 48 Gumps Hummer BB Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 7 70.0

3 72 Guns Apocalypse Shok Olivia Runte FIN Mark Runte G PH 10 69.5

4 71 Topsail Rooster Nyyti Rounioja FIN Mataleena Parikka G QH 9 68.5

5 49 Lil Gun Fire Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 9 68.0

6 74 Remidoc Nyyti Rounioja FIN Teija Pietilä G QH 17 67.5

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

FEI CRI Junior ***

Entries: 6
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 4 Steppin With Class Moa Bergman-Karbéus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 10 69.0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

FEI CRI Young**

Entries: 1
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 52 Royal Boom N Nic BB Felix Larson SWE Sara Larsson M QH 10 69.0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

FEI CRI Young***

Entries: 1
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 12 Spangled and Snappy Anna Clinch SWE Anna Clinch S QH 7 70.5

2 74 Remidoc Teija Pietilä FIN Teija Pietilä G QH 17 69.0

3 6 Busy Make N Millions Carl Bernadotte SWE Birgitta Bernadotte M QH 6 68.5

3 51 Tangys Walla Whiz Mikael Körner SWE Mikael Körner M QH 8 68.5

3 64 Agaze Juice Peter Nidelius SWE Peter Nidelius
Barbro Nidelius

G QH 14 68.5

6 66 Gunnys Dynamite Erik Nilsson SWE Josefin Blomqvist M QH 7 68.0

7 29 Soulas a Cinch Finn Terje Gundersen NOR Finn Terje Gundersen G QH 12 67.5

7 21 Custom Ruf Style Håkan Eriksson SWE Håkan Eriksson M QH 6 67.5

7 23 Ace Spook N Shine Linn Eriksson SWE Linn Eriksson G QH 8 67.5

10 69 WRP Slide Whiz Camilla Oden NOR Camilla Oden G QH 7 67.0

10 27 Ruffas Blossom Sara Gezelius SWE Sara Gezelius M QH 7 67.0

12 1 Chex Bueno Tobias Aldengran SWE Tobias Aldengran G QH 14 66.0

13 8 Snap Krackle Whiz Kristin Bjørhall NOR Kristin Bjørhall S QH 11 64.5

13 98 Olena Bo Lena Susanne Ågren SWE Susanne Ågren M QH 16 64.5

15 28 PH Miss Pepo Whiz Emelie Granholm SWE Emelie Granholm M QH 5 63.0

16 62 Welcome at the bar Celina-Therece Mørch 
Honningsvåg

NOR Celina-Therece Mørch 
Honningsvåg

G QH 6 62.0

16 22 FH Spook Gotta Blair Kristina Eriksson SWE Kristina Eriksson G QH 8 62.0

- 63 Storming Retaliation Elna Therece Mørch NOR Elna Therece Mørch G QH 7 0

- 10 Gangsters Storm Cat Erik Nilsson SWE Erik Nilsson M QH 8 0

- 80 Xtra Playing Voodoo Henrik Steiner SWE Henrik Steiner S QH 6 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Intermediate Non Pro#1

Entries: 20
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 41 Maganic Anders Josefsson SWE Annemanna AB G QH 7 71.5

2 40 Gotta Shiney Whiz Anders Josefsson SWE Annemanna AB M QH 6 71.0

3 7 Lonesome Joe Cash Malin Billberg SWE Malin Billberg G QH 4 70.5

4 67 QQ Mr Ruf Chex Peter Ljungberg SWE Sven Nolen G QH 12 70.0

5 101 Colonel Gun Cody Helene Hokkanen SWE Henri  Hokkanen G QH 12 69.5

6 84 Ice Gun Whiz Johan Svensson SWE Annika Swedbjer S QH 6 69.0

6 103 Spook Prince Helene Hokkanen SWE Eva  Brisman G QH 8 69.0

8 20 Hungry For Chex Jaqueline  Lång 
Andersson

SWE Terhi Eloranta M QH 12 68.5

9 92 Tr Maverick Cat Waldemar Wass SWE Waldemar Wass S QH 5 66.5

- 43 Qalms Perfect Design Jeanette Jussila SWE Jeanette Jussila M QH 5 0

- 18 Oh Im So Smart Tor Erik Eggen NOR Tim Einar  Christensen M QH 8 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Intermediate Open#1

Entries: 11
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 91 JF Spooks Choice Malin Billberg SWE Linda Valås G QH 13 71.5

2 84 Ice Gun Whiz Johan Svensson SWE Annika Swedbjer S QH 6 70.0

2 51 Tangys Walla Whiz Jan Persson SWE Mikael Körner M QH 8 70.0

4 103 Spook Prince Helene Hokkanen SWE Eva  Brisman G QH 8 68.5

5 92 Tr Maverick Cat Waldemar Wass SWE Waldemar Wass S QH 5 67.5

6 6 Busy Make N Millions Jaqueline  Lång 
Andersson

SWE Birgitta Bernadotte M QH 6 67.0

7 3 Imaroxstar Julia Ögren-Gripenstedt SWE Emma Arkinger G QH 6 64.5

- 19 Wimpys Good Nite Tor Erik Eggen NOR G QH 3 0

- 99 Proud Indeed Julia Ögren Gripenstedt SWE Julia Ögren Gripenstedt G QH 12 0

- 53 Sure Whiz N Catalyst Felix Larson SWE Felix Larson G QH 5 0

- 101 Colonel Gun Cody Helene Hokkanen SWE Henri  Hokkanen G QH 12 0

- 43 Qalms Perfect Design Jeanette Jussila SWE Jeanette Jussila M QH 5 SC

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Limited Open #1

Entries: 12
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 78 Chics Special Nite Britta Spies NOR Britta Spies G QH 6 141.0

2 87 Spook Jive Jan Synnersten SWE Jan Synnersten G QH 7 139.0

3 74 Remidoc Teija Pietilä FIN Teija Pietilä G QH 17 137.5

4 64 Agaze Juice Peter Nidelius SWE Peter Nidelius
Barbro Nidelius

G QH 14 135.0

5 12 Spangled and Snappy Anna Clinch SWE Anna Clinch S QH 7 134.5

5 21 Custom Ruf Style Håkan Eriksson SWE Håkan Eriksson M QH 6 134.5

- 1 Chex Bueno Tobias Aldengran SWE Tobias Aldengran G QH 14 0

- 80 Xtra Playing Voodoo Henrik Steiner SWE Henrik Steiner S QH 6 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Non Pro#1

Entries: 8
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 74 Remidoc Teija Pietilä FIN Teija Pietilä G QH 17 137.5

2 64 Agaze Juice Peter Nidelius SWE Peter Nidelius
Barbro Nidelius

G QH 14 135.0

3 21 Custom Ruf Style Håkan Eriksson SWE Håkan Eriksson M QH 6 134.5

4 9 Bettys blue eyes Evelina Blom SWE Evelina Blom M QH 10 132.0

5 11 Dunit Tofast For You Victoria Calvert SWE Victoria Calvert G QH 10 127.0

- 54 Docs Remedys Freckle Tintin Lindqvist SWE Fred Lindqvist G QH 12 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

SRHA Non Pro Maturity#1

Entries: 6
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 23 Ace Spook N Shine Linn Eriksson SWE Linn Eriksson G QH 8 68.5

2 11 Dunit Tofast For You Victoria Calvert SWE Victoria Calvert G QH 10 67.5

2 30 Salvador Dali Linda Haage SWE Linda Haage G QH 7 67.5

2 25 Eds Top Reminic Kim Frykman SWE Kim Frykman G QH 7 67.5

5 97 FR Dun It With Pep Linnea Zakrisson SWE Linnea Zakrisson M QH 6 66.5

6 98 Olena Bo Lena Susanne Ågren SWE Susanne Ågren M QH 16 66.0

6 9 Bettys blue eyes Evelina Blom SWE Evelina Blom M QH 10 66.0

8 33 Qalms Lollipop Mona Helgeland NOR Mona Helgeland M QH 7 65.5

8 100 Jacie Jo Jacspin Håkan Eriksson SWE Håkan Eriksson M QH 11 65.5

8 45 Peeks A Lot BB Jessica Karlsson SWE Jessica Karlsson M QH 7 65.5

11 46 Wiseguy Whiz Lars Karlsson SWE Lars Karlsson G QH 8 65.0

12 77 Madox Little Cruella Alf Børge  Slettebø NOR Alf Børge  Slettebø M QH 6 62.0

12 36 Whiz Magic Touch Lotta Isberg SWE Lotta Isberg G QH 8 62.0

14 28 PH Miss Pepo Whiz Emelie Granholm SWE Emelie Granholm M QH 5 58.5

15 47 Electric Eldorado Marina Karlsson SWE Marina Karlsson G QH 11 57.0

16 81 Lancers Royal Pearl Emmelie Sten Moraru SWE Emmelie Sten Moraru M QH 14 56.5

16 42 Quixotes Dun Slidin Martin Josefsson SWE Martin Josefsson G QH 18 56.5

18 2 Olena Gun Champion Christer Alm SWE Christer Alm G QH 7 53.0

- 35 Whiz I Had A Name Elisabeth Holmgren SWE Elisabeth Holmgren M QH 17 0

- 75 Leo Cielo Alexandra  Rajaniemi SWE Alexandra  Rajaniemi G QH 17 0

- 39 Shiney Smart Remedy Ida Jonsson SWE Ida Jonsson G QH 6 0

- 60 Asweetchildofmine Frida Myhrman SWE Frida Myhrman M QH 6 0

- 79 Get The Hang Of It Engla Steiner SWE Henrik Steiner M QH 6 0

- 93 Major Electric Örjan Vatnaland SWE Örjan Vatnaland G QH 7 0

- 56 Twist Of Nic Sven Ringdalh SWE Sven Ringdalh M QH 13 SC

- 76 Imafortunecookie Elisabet  Samuelsson SWE Elisabet  Samuelsson G QH 9 SC

- 58 KD Spook N Spirit Karina Lyngvig DEN Karina Lyngvig G PH 11 SC

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Rookie Level 2 #1

Entries: 27
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 70 Pablo Pepita Quixote Thomas Olsson SWE Thomas Olsson M QH 13 70.0

2 58 KD Spook N Spirit Karina Lyngvig DEN Karina Lyngvig G PH 11 69.5

3 57 Miss Minnic Chex Therese Lunder NOR Therese Lunder M QH 7 68.5

4 96 Spooks an Cnoc Pia Zai SWE Pia Zai M QH 11 68.0

4 89 Reiner Twopointzero Silje Terning NOR Silje Terning G QH 8 68.0

6 32 Whizforarevolution Ingjerd Haugen NOR Ingjerd Haugen G QH 5 67.5

7 97 FR Dun It With Pep Linnea Zakrisson SWE Linnea Zakrisson M QH 6 67.0

7 25 Eds Top Reminic Kim Frykman SWE Kim Frykman G QH 7 67.0

9 56 Twist Of Nic Sven Ringdalh SWE Sven Ringdalh M QH 13 66.0

10 93 Major Electric Örjan Vatnaland SWE Örjan Vatnaland G QH 7 65.5

11 13 Gunnerslillberetta Monica Edseth NOR Monica Edseth M PH 9 65.0

11 39 Shiney Smart Remedy Ida Jonsson SWE Ida Jonsson G QH 6 65.0

11 47 Electric Eldorado Marina Karlsson SWE Marina Karlsson G QH 11 65.0

14 33 Qalms Lollipop Mona Helgeland NOR Mona Helgeland M QH 7 64.5

14 100 Jacie Jo Jacspin Håkan Eriksson SWE Håkan Eriksson M QH 11 64.5

16 38 Hez Dunnit Too Josefine Johansson SWE Josefine Johansson G QH 10 64.0

17 42 Quixotes Dun Slidin Martin Josefsson SWE Martin Josefsson G QH 18 60.0

18 26 Dun The Revolution Madelén Frykman SWE Madelen Frykman M QH 6 59.5

19 14 Rebel Mr Spook Titti  Dahl SWE Katarina Dahl G QH 5 58.5

19 20 Hungry For Chex Terhi Eloranta SWE Terhi Eloranta M QH 12 58.5

21 77 Madox Little Cruella Alf Børge  Slettebø NOR Alf Børge  Slettebø M QH 6 56.5

21 81 Lancers Royal Pearl Emmelie Sten Moraru SWE Emmelie Sten Moraru M QH 14 56.5

23 60 Asweetchildofmine Frida Myhrman SWE Frida Myhrman M QH 6 51.5

- 35 Whiz I Had A Name Elisabeth Holmgren SWE Elisabeth Holmgren M QH 17 0

- 87 Spook Jive Jan Synnersten SWE Jan Synnersten G QH 7 0

- 82 Yo Plenty a Tonka Eva Sten SWE Eva Sten M QH 13 SC

- 75 Leo Cielo Alexandra  Rajaniemi SWE Alexandra  Rajaniemi G QH 17 SC

- 76 Imafortunecookie Elisabet  Samuelsson SWE Elisabet  Samuelsson G QH 9 SC

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Slide Non Pro#1

Entries: 28
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 46 Wiseguy Whiz Lars Karlsson SWE Lars Karlsson G QH 8 67.0

1 25 Eds Top Reminic Kim Frykman SWE Kim Frykman G QH 7 67.0

3 56 Twist Of Nic Sven Ringdalh SWE Sven Ringdalh M QH 13 66.0

4 39 Shiney Smart Remedy Ida Jonsson SWE Ida Jonsson G QH 6 65.0

4 47 Electric Eldorado Marina Karlsson SWE Marina Karlsson G QH 11 65.0

- 35 Whiz I Had A Name Elisabeth Holmgren SWE Elisabeth Holmgren M QH 17 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Slide Open#1

Entries: 6
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 92 Tr Maverick Cat Waldemar Wass SWE Waldemar Wass S QH 5 67.5

2 90 Sweet Dancing Dakota Madlen Thorvaldsson SWE Catarina och Per 
Brunberg

M QH 8 50.5

- 72 Guns Apocalypse Shok Pete Perkiö FIN Mark Runte G PH 10 0

- 40 Gotta Shiney Whiz Anders Josefsson SWE Annemanna AB M QH 6 SC

- 41 Maganic Anders Josefsson SWE Annemanna AB G QH 7 SC

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

SRHA Open#1

Entries: 5
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 11 Dunit Tofast For You Victoria Calvert SWE Victoria Calvert G QH 10 67.5

1 25 Eds Top Reminic Kim Frykman SWE Kim Frykman G QH 7 67.5

3 9 Bettys blue eyes Evelina Blom SWE Evelina Blom M QH 10 66.0

4 36 Whiz Magic Touch Lotta Isberg SWE Lotta Isberg G QH 8 62.0

5 47 Electric Eldorado Marina Karlsson SWE Marina Karlsson G QH 11 57.0

6 68 Spun Around Vintage Caroline Odell SWE Caroline Odell M QH 10 56.5

7 44 Smart Quixote Ric Nova Nilsson SWE Jeanette Jussila G QH 16 53.0

- 38 Hez Dunnit Too Josefine Johansson SWE Josefine Johansson G QH 10 0

- 35 Whiz I Had A Name Elisabeth Holmgren SWE Elisabeth Holmgren M QH 17 0

- 59 Pearlhandled Gun Terence McFadden SWE Terence McFadden S PH 18 0

- 60 Asweetchildofmine Frida Myhrman SWE Frida Myhrman M QH 6 0

- 70 Pablo Pepita Quixote Thomas Olsson SWE Thomas Olsson M QH 13 0

- 5 HustlersRaymondRazor Åsa  Bergström SWE Åsa  Bergström G QH 6 0

- 56 Twist Of Nic Sven Ringdalh SWE Sven Ringdalh M QH 13 SC

- 15 Tacos Tasty Gun Björn Deborg SWE Björn Deborg M QH 5 SC

- 91 JF Spooks Choice Linda Valås SWE Linda Valås G QH 13 SC

- 94 Guntinius Ruut Vidgren FIN Ruut Vidgren G PH 10 SC

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

SRHA Rookie #1

Entries: 17
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 48 Gumps Hummer BB Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 7 70.0

2 4 Steppin With Class Moa Bergman-Karbéus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 10 69.5

3 86 My Dream Gun Elin Synnersten SWE Eva Synnersten G QH 5 68.5

4 94 Guntinius Ruut Vidgren FIN Ruut Vidgren G PH 10 65.5

5 61 CW Jac on a Mission Nellie Möller SWE Johan  Svensson G QH 19 65.0

6 65 Smokin Jo Whiz Selina Nilimaa Pettersson SWE Sara Larsson G QH 13 64.0

- 49 Lil Gun Fire Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 9 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

SRHA Youth#1

Entries: 7
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 48 Gumps Hummer BB Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 7 70.0

2 94 Guntinius Ruut Vidgren FIN Ruut Vidgren G PH 10 65.5

- 49 Lil Gun Fire Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 9 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Unrestricted Youth#1

Entries: 3
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 85 Shes Madonna Oliver Svensson SWE Johan Svensson M QH 16 70.5

2 94 Guntinius Ruut Vidgren FIN Ruut Vidgren G PH 10 65.5

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Youth 13 & Under#1

Entries: 2
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 48 Gumps Hummer BB Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 7 70.0

2 4 Steppin With Class Moa Bergman-Karbéus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 10 69.5

2 50 Freckles Whiz Delmas Cora Kümmerling SWE Asa Kümmerling G QH 9 69.5

4 86 My Dream Gun Elin Synnersten SWE Eva Synnersten G QH 5 68.5

5 72 Guns Apocalypse Shok Olivia Runte FIN Mark Runte G PH 10 67.0

6 79 Get The Hang Of It Engla Steiner SWE Henrik Steiner M QH 6 66.5

7 65 Smokin Jo Whiz Selina Nilimaa Pettersson SWE Sara Larsson G QH 13 64.0

- 49 Lil Gun Fire Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 9 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

Youth 14-18#1

Entries: 8
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 85 Shes Madonna Oliver Svensson SWE Johan Svensson M QH 16 70.5

2 48 Gumps Hummer BB Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 7 70.0

3 4 Steppin With Class Moa Bergman-Karbéus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 10 69.5

4 86 My Dream Gun Elin Synnersten SWE Eva Synnersten G QH 5 68.5

5 65 Smokin Jo Whiz Selina Nilimaa Pettersson SWE Sara Larsson G QH 13 64.0

- 49 Lil Gun Fire Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 9 0

- 54 Docs Remedys Freckle Tintin Lindqvist SWE Fred Lindqvist G QH 12 0

Result List
Spring Break 1 & 2

SRHA Youth Cup#1

Entries: 7

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.25.06 2019-04-26 19:50:24


	ABBY
	CRI1
	CRI2
	CRIJ3
	CRIY2
	CRIY3
	Int NP
	Int Open
	Ltd Open
	Non Pro
	NP Maturity
	Rookie L2
	slide NP
	Slide Open
	SRHA open
	SRHA Rookie
	SRHA Youth
	Unrestricted Youth
	Youth 13under
	Youth 14 to18
	Youth Cup

